MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

MOP
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:27:56

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
17/06/2017 16:13 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(178) Andrea RAIMONDI

1 1:12.870 +0.198 16:31:03.826
2 1:13.322 +0.650 16:32:17.148
3 1:15.816 +3.144 16:33:32.964
4 1:12.672 16:34:45.636
5 4:35.948 +3:23.276 16:39:21.584
6 1:28.156 +15.484 16:40:49.740
7 3:47.850 +2:35.178 16:44:37.590
8 1:20.976 +8.304 16:45:58.566
9 1:13.605 +0.933 16:47:12.171

(78) Matteo BLEGGI

1 1:16.006 +0.829 16:30:54.624
2 1:15.239 +0.062 16:32:09.863
3 1:15.642 +0.465 16:33:25.505
4 1:15.177 16:34:40.682
5 1:15.539 +0.362 16:35:56.221
6 7:55.714 +6:40.537 16:43:51.935
7 1:15.818 +0.641 16:45:07.753
8 1:15.547 +0.370 16:46:23.300
9 1:15.889 +0.712 16:47:39.189

(46) Nicolo' BARBIANI

1 1:16.635 +1.221 16:32:16.911
2 1:18.727 +3.313 16:33:35.638
3 1:15.522 +0.108 16:34:51.160
4 1:15.766 +0.352 16:36:06.926
5 1:15.414 16:37:22.340
6 1:15.716 +0.302 16:38:38.056
7 4:47.107 +3:31.693 16:43:25.163
8 1:16.701 +1.287 16:44:41.864
9 1:22.330 +6.916 16:46:04.194
10 1:17.108 +1.694 16:47:21.302

(7) Fabio FERRI

1 1:17.599 +1.106 16:31:37.843
2 1:17.813 +1.320 16:32:55.656
3 1:16.911 +0.418 16:34:12.567
4 1:16.996 +0.503 16:35:29.563
5 1:16.493 16:36:46.056
6 1:17.204 +0.711 16:38:03.260
7 1:16.972 +0.479 16:39:20.232
8 1:17.584 +1.091 16:40:37.816
9 1:24.627 +8.134 16:42:02.443
10 1:17.556 +1.063 16:43:19.999
1" 1:17.370 +0.877 16:44:37.369
12 1:17.525 +1.032 16:45:54.894
13 1:17.196 +0.703 16:47:12.090

(28) Eva Luna BOSI

1 1:19.054 +1.288 16:31:03.761
2 1:17.993 +0.227 16:32:21.754
3 1:18.543 +0.777 16:33:40.297
4 1:17.766 16:34:58.063
5 1:18.245 +0.479 16:36:16.308
6 1:17.952 +0.186 16:37:34.260
7 1:18.120 +0.354 16:38:52.380
8 1:18.107 +0.341 16:40:10.487
9 1:18.773 +1.007 16:41:29.260

(77) Franco FEDERIGI

1 1:19.476 +1.014 16:31:15.204
2 1:18.462 16:32:33.666
3 1:18.712 +0.250 16:33:52.378

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(17) Marta LEONI
1 1:20.177 +0.744 16:32:27.666
2 1:19.981 +0.548 16:33:47.647
3 1:19.660 +0.227 16:35:07.307
4 1:19.433 16:36:26.740
5 1:19.856 +0.423 16:37:46.596
6 1:19.797 +0.364 16:39:06.393
7 1:20.227 +0.794 16:40:26.620
8 1:20.536 +1.103 16:41:47.156
9 1:22.568 +3.135 16:43:09.724
10 1:20.157 +0.724 16:44:29.881
1 1:19.769 +0.336 16:45:49.650
12 1:20.453 +1.020 16:47:10.103
(27) Elena BAROLO
1 5:00.575 +3:40.781 16:36:39.819
2 1:24.262 +4.468 16:38:04.081
3 1:21.979 +2.185 16:39:26.060
4 1:23.462 +3.668 16:40:49.522
5 1:20.781 +0.987 16:42:10.303
6 1:19.794 16:43:30.097
7 1:19.843 +0.049 16:44:49.940
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi
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